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Red Division

*Los Angeles Chargers 7
Rhy

BMEESNY2550
Ceedeez Nuts

Blue Division

Weekend at Joe's (SF)
Peter the Anteater
Super Flex 2024-1
Tiger Bait DynastySF1

White Division

AC38 Dyn2

32 He Hate Me

New York
HakeemiSawiConquered

Total Points

*Los Angeles Chargers 7
AC38 Dyn2

New York

Super Flex 2024-1

32 He Hate Me

Peter the Anteater
BMEESNY2550
Weekend at Joe's (SF)
Ceedeez Nuts
HakeemiSawiConquered
Rhy

Tiger Bait DynastySF1

o r N W =S o r N W =S
W N Rk O W N Rk O

o r N W S
W N Rk O

585.25
571.60
527.00
502.35
485.05
482.60
465.60
453.70
451.60
437.15
417.25
363.00
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1
1-2
0-3

PF
440.70
344.60
400.90
357.25

PF
366.00
378.20
394.95
290.80

PF
433,55
364.70
401.70
278.00
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PA
354.75
362.70
395.55
430.45

PA
327.00
304.25
392.55
406.15

PA
296.05
337.30
426.25
418.35

PTS
585.25
417.25
465.60
451.60

PTS
453.70
482.60
502.35
363.00

PTS
571.60
485.05
527.00
437.15
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